CARBONIA CUP - SK

Zavod 1

Skupina C

Race started at 14:42:25

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

02.08.2020.14:30

Lap LapTm Gap Diff
(812) Michal Paclik
1
2 2:08665 +1.581
3 2:07.548 -1.117 +0.464
4 2:07.084 -0.464
5 2:12.345 +5.261 +5.261
6 2:09.582 -2.763 +2.498
7 2:09.834 +0.252 +2.750
8 2:08.139 -1.695 +1.055
9 2:07.512 -0.627 +0.428
10 2:10.077 +2.565 +2.993
(3) Markus Ameseder
1
2 2:10.260 +3.013
3 2:10.087 -0.173 +2.840
4 2:09.840 -0.247 +2.593
5 2:08971 -0.869 +1.724
6 2:08.749 -0.222 +1.502
7 2:07.885 -0.864 +0.638
8 2:07.269 -0.616 +0.022
9 2:07.247 -0.022
10 2:09.300 +2.053 +2.053
(58) Markus Hofer
1
2 2:10.257 +3.586
3 2:10.094 -0.163 +3.423
4 2:09.664 -0.430 +2.993
5 2:09.201 -0.463 +2.530
6 2:08.712 -0.489 +2.041
7 2:09.258 +0.546 +2.587
8 2:07.690 -1.568 +1.019
9 2:06.671 -1.019
10 2:09.220 +2.549 +2.549
(973) Martin Kalvas
2 2:10.271 +3.059
3 2:09.679 -0.592 +2.467
4 2:09418 -0.261 +2.206
5 2:08622 -0.79% +1.410
6 2:08.172 -0.450 +0.960
7 2:08.001 -0.171 +0.789
8 2:07.212 -0.789
9 2:07.562 +0.350 +0.350
10 2:09.803 +2.241 +2.591
(959) ToMi
2 2:13.139
3 2:13.940 +0.801 +0.801
4 2:14.160 +0.220 +1.021
5 2:13877 -0.283 +0.738
6 2:17.209 +3.332 +4.070
7 2:16.244 -0.965 +3.105
8 2:15.807 -0.437 +2.668
9 2:17.598 +1.791 +4.459
10 2:18.226 +0.628 +5.087
(969) Martin Sula
2 2:15.813
3 2:16.271 +0.458 +0.458
4 2:16.201 -0.070 +0.388

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff
5 2:16.409 +0.208 +0.596
6 2:18.545 +2.136 +2.732
7 2:16.576 -1.969 +0.763
8 2:17.493 +0.917 +1.680
9 2:18.064 +0.571 +2.251

10 2:18.988 +0.924 +3.175

(898) Jakub Kregek
1
2 2:16.016
3 2:16.333 +0.317 +0.317
4 2:16.233 -0.100 +0.217
5 2:16.749 +0.516 +0.733
6 2:18.084 +1.335 +2.068
7 2:16.806 -1.278 +0.790
8 2:17.202 +0.396 +1.186
9 2:19.164 +1.962 +3.148
10 2:49.989 +30.825 +33.973
(803) Friedrich Franz
2 2:17.364
3 2:21515 +4.151 +4.151
4 2:24.185 +2.670 +6.821
5 2:24570 +0.385 +7.206
6 2:22125 -2.445 +4.761
7 2:20.785 -1.340 +3.421
8 2:20.087 -0.698 +2.723
9 2:21.207 +1.120 +3.843
10 2:21.829 +0.622 +4.465
(899) Martin Kre ek
2 2:16.524 +0.237
3 2:16.319 -0.205 +0.032
4 2:16.287 -0.032
5 2:18520 +2.233 +2.233
6 2:18.267 -0.253 +1.980
7 2:16.811 -1.456 +0.524
8 2:17.163 +0.352 +0.876
9 2:34.843 +17.680 +18.556
(972) Milan Habor
1
2 2:24.938 +2.643
3 2:24525 -0.413 +2.230
4 2:23.238 -1.287 +0.943
5 2:23277 +0.039 +0.982
6 2:22.295 -0.982
7 2:22635 +0.340 +0.340
8 2:23.397 +0.762 +1.102
9 2:28705 +5.308 +6.410
(971) Tomas Frank
1
2 2:23.509
3 2:24.138 +0.629 +0.629
4 2:24.199 +0.061 +0.690
5 2:25011 +0.812 +1.502
6 225242 +0.231 +1.733
7 2:24756 -0.486 +1.247
8 2:24998 +0.242 +1.489
9 2:25.343 +0.345 +1.834

(900) Ondrej Hejduk

1

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director
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CARBONIA CUP - SK

Zavod 1 Slovakia Ring 5,922 km ._._.
Skupina C 02.08.2020 14:30 . . .

Race started at 14:42:25 . .

Lap LapTm Gap Diff Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff

2 2:33.629

3 2:34.319 +0.690 +0.690
4 2:33919 -0.400 +0.290
5 2:34.392 +0.473 +0.763
6 2:34.104 -0.288 +0.475
7 2:34.081 -0.023 +0.452
8 2:33.984 -0.097 +0.355
9 2:34.126 +0.142 +0.497

(935) Marek Svacinka

7
2 2:39.383

3 2:39.800 +0.417 +0.417
4 2:47.751 +7.951 +8.368
5 2:45.746 -2.005 +6.363
6 2:48817 +3.071 +9.434
7 2:49.948 +1.131 +10.565
8 2:48.668 -1.280 +9.285

(888) Mates Vitek

2 2:47.380 +3.207
3 2:46.887 -0.493 +2.714
4 2:46.396 -0.491 +2.223
5 2:44173 -2.223

6 2:46.827 +2.654 +2.654
7 2:45985 -0.842 +1.812
8 2:45075 -0.910 +0.902

(927) Simone Aglietti

2 2:53577 +0.524
3 2:56.946 +3.369 +3.893
4 2:57.544 +0.598 +4.491
5 2:55653 -1.891 +2.600
6 2:55.110 -0.543 +2.057
7 2:53.053 -2.057

p8 3:07.660 +14.607 +14.607

(876) Jakub Kirchner

1
2 2:34.509
3 2:34.822 +0.313 +0.313
4 2:35297 +0.475 +0.788
5 2:53.053 +17.756 +18.544
p6 3:11.034 +17.981 +36.525

(999)AngelBratovanov
1

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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